
PRESIDENT AAAAA REPRESENTATIVE SCHOOL BOARD ASSO. REP.
Ozzie Ahl, Principal Karen Radcliffe, Principal Tony Folk

Rock Hill High School Ashley Ridge High School School Board Association

320 West Springdale Road 9800 Delemar Highway 111 Research Drive

Rock Hill, SC 29730 Summerville, SC 29485 Columbia, SC 29203

W: 803-981-1300 ♦ Fax: 803-981-1343 W: 843-695-4900 ♦ Fax: 843-695-49057 W:  ♦ Fax: 

oahl@rhmail.org kradcliffe@dorchester2.k12.sc.us  tonyfolk@bellsouth.net

VICE PRESIDENT AAAA REPRESENTATIVE COACHES REPRESENTATIVE
Sam Tuten, Principal Marty Conner, Principal Mike Beasley, Assistant Principal

Johnsonville High School South Pointe High School Barnwell High School

237 South Georgetown Hwy. 801 Neely Road, 474 Jackson Street

Johnsonville, SC 29555 Rock Hill, SC, 29730 Barnwell, SC 29812

W: 843-386-2707 ♦ Fax: 843-386-2707 W: 803-980-2100 ♦ Fax: 803-980-2159 W:  803-541-1394 ♦ Fax: 803-541-1406

stuten@flo5.k12.sc.us msconner@rhmail.org mbeasley@bsd45.net 

SUPERINTENDENTS ASSOC. AAA REPRESENTATIVE ATHLETIC ADMIN. REP.
Dr. Steve Wilson, Superintendent Ray Cooper, Principal Joe Quigley, Athletic Director

Calhoun County Schools Mid-Carolina High School North Myrtle Beach High School

PO Box 215 377 Cy Schumpert Road 3750 Sea Mountain Hwy.

St. Matthews, SC 29135 Prosperity, SC 29127 Little River, SC 29566

W:803-655-7310 ♦ Fax: 803-655-7393 W: 803-364-2134 ♦ Fax:  803-364-4395 W: 843-399-8585 ♦ Fax: 843-399-6905

swilson@ccps.calhoun.k12.sc.us rcooper@newberry.k12.sc.us jquigley@horrycountyschools.net 

COMMISSIONER AA REPRESENTATIVE STATE DEPT. EDUCATION REP.
Jerome Singleton Michael Stone, Principal Ryan Brown

SCHSL Mullins High School Office of the State Superintendent

121 Westpark Boulevard 747 Millers Road 1429 Senate Street – Room 1008

Columbia, SC 29210 Mullins, SC 29574 Columbia, SC 29201

W: 803-798-0120 ♦ Fax: 803-731-9679 W: 843-464-3710 ♦ Fax: 843-464-3717 W: 803-734-5080 ♦ Fax: 803-734-3389

jsingle@schsl.org mstone@marion.k12.sc.us rybrown@ed.sc.gov 

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS REP. A REPRESENTATIVE OFFICIALS REPRESENTATIVE
Anna Miller, Principal Dr. Andrea Pridgen Sam Jones

Chapin Middle School Green Sea Floyds High School 517 Garden Stuart Road

11661 Broad River Road 4990 Tulip Grove Road Eastover, SC 29044

Chapin, SC 29036 Green Sea, SC 29545 Cell:  803-413-3757

W: 803-722-5510 ♦ Fax: 803-722-5521 W: 843-392-3131 ♦ Fax: 843-392-9805 Shj5170@aol.com

ammiller@lexrich5.org apridgen@horrycountyschools.net
  

PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION MEMBER AT LARGE MEMBER AT LARGE 
Maureen Tiller, Principal Dr. Kandace Bethea Keith Kiser, Principal

Fountain Inn High School Marion County School District St. Joseph’s High School

c/o Rudolph Gordon Office 719 North Main Street 100 St. Joseph Dr

1507 Scuffletown Road Marion, SC 29571 Greenville, SC 29606

Simpsonville, SC 29861 W: 843-423-1811  ♦ Fax: 843-423-8328 W: 864-234-9009 ♦ Fax: 864-234-5516

W: 864-452-1810 ♦ Fax: kbethea@marion.k12.sc.us kkiser@sjcatholicschool.org

mtiller@greenville.k12.sc.us

MEMBER AT LARGE MEMBER AT LARGE
Dr. Baron Davis Josh Trahan, Principal

Richland School District Two Fox Creek High School

124 Risdon Way 165 Shortcut Road

Columbia, SC 29223 North Augusta, SC 29860

W: 803-787-1910 ♦ Fax: 803-738-3334 W: 803-613-9435 ♦ Fax: 803-613-1533

badavis@richland2.org jtrahan@fchs.net 

2019-2020
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
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